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 1  1

 0  1

 1  2

 0  2

 0  2

 1  3

 0  3

 0  3

 0  3
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 1  56

 1  57
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 2  59

 1  60

 7  67

 6  73

 8  81

 6  87

 7  94

 3  97

 4  101

 4  105

 2  107

 2  109

 6  115

 5  120

 1  121

 7  128

 5  133

 6  139

 5  144

 6  150

 6  156

 9  165

 2  167

 7  174

 6  180

 3  183

 10  193

 6  199

 5  204

 4  208

 2  210

 7  217

 5  222

 6  228

 6  234

 10  244

 4  248

 7  255

 3  258

 4  262

 7  269

 3  272

 7  279

 6  285

 12  297

 7  304

 7  311

 6  317

 12  329

 8  337

 8  345

 12  357

 8  365

 7  372
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 11  383

 4  387

 5  392

 5  397

 9  406

 4  410

 11  421

 7  428

 5  433

 14  447

 12  459

 4  463

 9  472

 14  486

 10  496

 7  503

 10  513

 8  521

 5  526

 4  530

 6  536

 10  546

 6  552

 2  554

 6  560

 5  565

 6  571

 8  579

 3  582

 14  596

 3  599

 8  607

 11  618

 9  627

 12  639

 7  646

 7  653

 14  667

 8  675

 9  684

 8  692

 9  701

 5  706

 14  720

 13  733

 7  740

 7  747

 6  753

 7  760

 8  768

 9  777

 6  783

 8  791

 7  798
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 6  804

 13  817

 9  826

 6  832

 12  844

 8  852

 6  858

 10  868

 6  874

 11  885

 6  891

 5  896

 12  908

 11  919

 11  930

 14  944

 12  956

 4  960

 11  971

 7  978

 7  985

 15  1000

 9  1009

 8  1017

 8  1025

 11  1036

 9  1045

 8  1053

 9  1062

 7  1069

 8  1077

 2  1079

 7  1086

 7  1093

 11  1104

 9  1113

 9  1122

 10  1132

 1  1133

 7  1140

 13  1153

 8  1161

 11  1172

 16  1188

 12  1200

 6  1206

 8  1214

 7  1221

 9  1230

 10  1240

 5  1245

 9  1254

 6  1260

 8  1268
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 10  1278

 13  1291

 6  1297

 9  1306

 8  1314

 8  1322

 12  1334

 10  1344

 11  1355

 8  1363

 8  1371

 9  1380

 8  1388

 7  1395

 10  1405

 13  1418

 7  1425

 13  1438

 13  1451

 6  1457

 14  1471

 8  1479

 6  1485

 7  1492

 8  1500

 13  1513

 8  1521

 13  1534

 10  1544

 17  1561

 17  1578

 7  1585

 17  1602

 10  1612

 10  1622

 3  1625

 6  1631

 12  1643

 6  1649

 4  1653

 14  1667

 9  1676

 15  1691

 9  1700

 10  1710

 6  1716

 15  1731

 13  1744

 6  1750

 11  1761

 14  1775

 9  1784

 8  1792

 8  1800
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 9  1809

 9  1818

 13  1831

 12  1843

 11  1854

 11  1865

 13  1878

 12  1890

 19  1909

 9  1918

 6  1924

 11  1935

 8  1943

 16  1959

 13  1972

 19  1991

 12  2003

 13  2016

 11  2027

 8  2035

 11  2046

 9  2055

 15  2070

 11  2081

 7  2088

 11  2099

 19  2118

 17  2135

 11  2146

 11  2157

 14  2171

 13  2184

 15  2199

 13  2212

 20  2232

 10  2242

 18  2260

 16  2276

 13  2289

 17  2306

 14  2320

 12  2332

 14  2346

 22  2368

 8  2376

 16  2392

 22  2414

 21  2435

 15  2450

 15  2465

 21  2486

 20  2506

 14  2520

 18  2538
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 23  256199


